Independent Health’s
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This provider listing may not reflect Independent Health's full practitioner or
provider network. Filters have been applied to narrow down results for specific
area or state. The providers contained in the network were participating with
Independent Health at time of document creation. Continued participation of
any one doctor, hospital or other provider cannot be guaranteed. If you have
additional questions about the provider or your plan, please contact member
services for help at (716) 250-4401 or 1-800-665-1502 (TTY: 711) Oct. 1 — Mar.
31: Mon. —Sun. 8 a.m.—8 p.m. Apr. 1 — Sept. 30: Mon. —Fri.,, 8a.m. -8 p.m.
Receiving care from a non-participating doctor or facility may result in greater
out of pocket expense. This provider listing is current as of 10/1/2023.



C19 LABS LLC 881 CORPORATE DR LEXINGTON (609)977-0604

‘FAMILY HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATES 249 OLD US HIGHWAY 421 MANCHESTER (606)599-0077

KENNEY ORTHOPEDICS OF DANVILLE 520 S 3RD ST DANVILLE (859)209-4156

‘KENNEY ORTHOPEDICS OF LEXINGTON 449 LEWIS HARGETT CIR SUITE 110 LEXINGTON (859)373-0208

KENNEY ORTHOPEDICS OF LONDON 100 LONDON MOUNTAIN VIEW DR LONDON (606)862-9000
SUITE 300

KENNEY ORTHOPEDICS OF LOUISVILLE 2809 N HURSTBOURNE PKWY SUITE LOUISVILLE (502)882-9300
111

KENNEY ORTHOPEDICS OF MOUNT STERLING
‘KENNEY ORTHOPEDICS OF PADUCAH

LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
‘LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
‘LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC
LINCARE INC

SELECT SPECIALTY HOSPITAL LEXINGTON
‘SELECT SPECIALTY HOSPITAL LEXINGTON

UNITED MEDICAL

250 FOXGLOVE DR SUITE 7
224 BERGER RD

2514 REGENCY RD SUITE 103
536 W DIXIE AVE SUITE 103
1019 W MAIN ST SUITE 3
2835 S HIGHWAY 27 SUITE 360
11 SPIRAL DR SUITE 6

2514 REGENCY RD SUITE 102
1789 N LAUREL RD

4518 ROBARDS LN

497 INDUSTRIAL DR

66 JETT DR

444 SATH ST

3645 EDNA CT

301 HIGHWAY 119 N

763 CHLOE RD

111 VANDERBILT CT

1051 HUSBAND RD

310 S LIMESTONE FL 3

217 S3RD ST 4TH FL

517 N 15TH ST

MOUNT STERLING
PADUCAH
LEXINGTON
ELIZABETHTOWN
MOREHEAD
SOMERSET
FLORENCE
LEXINGTON
LONDON
LOUISVILLE
GLASGOW
JACKSON
DANVILLE
OWENSBORO
WHITESBURG
PIKEVILLE
BOWLING GREEN
PADUCAH
LEXINGTON
DANVILLE
MIDDLESBORO

(859)498-1888
(270)366-0003
(859)276-0202
(270)737-2900
(606)780-0002
(606)451-1102
(859)525-0202
(859)276-0202
(606)712-4244
(502)775-5345
(270)651-3753
(606)666-4455
(859)936-2063
(270)683-3900
(606)633-2861
(606)432-0102
(270)793-9611
(270)443-0957
(859)226-7096
(859)712-7075
(606)242-2377




24 ON PHYSICIANS PC

ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS & SPORTS
MEDICINE OF KY LLC

ADVANCED THERAPY INNOVATIONS
ALLERGY & ASTHMA SPECIALISTS

ARTHRITIS & OSTEOPOROSIS CENTER OF
KENTUCKY PLLC

CAMPBELLSBURG CHIROPRACTIC PSC
CAMPBELLSBURG CHIROPRACTIC PSC
CARROLLTON INTERNAL MEDICINE PSC
CENTRAL KENTUCKY ANESTHESIA

DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY KENTUCKY LLC
DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY KENTUCKY LLC
DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY KENTUCKY LLC
DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY KENTUCKY LLC
DUBIN ORTHOPAEDIC CENTRE PSC

EAGLE HEALTH & WELLNESS

FAMILY PRACTICE ASSOCIATES OF MAYSVILLE
PSC

FIRST FEET PODIATRY PLLC
HUFFMAN AND HUFFMAN PSC
MC PEAK VISION PARTNERS PSC

217 S3RD ST
789 EASTERN BYP SUITE 5

1102 TRIPLETT ST SUITE 2300
3604 WATHENS XING
789 EASTERN BYP SUITE 17

8172 MAIN ST

561 WEST ST

9340 CEDAR CENTER WAY
800 ROSE ST

200 CODELLA DR SUITE B
1054 CENTER DR SUITE 1
1010 MONARCH ST SUITE 150
651 PERIMETER DR SUITE 100
705 N 12TH ST

412 SYCAMORE ST

1551 AUGUSTA CHATHAM RD

172 PEDRO WAY
503 N MAIN ST
108 BRAVO BLVD

DANVILLE
RICHMOND

OWENSBORO
OWENSBORO
RICHMOND

CAMPBELLSBURG

BEDFORD
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
WINCHESTER
RICHMOND
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
MIDDLESBORO
WILLIAMSBURG
AUGUSTA

WINCHESTER
LONDON
GLASGOW

(859)239-5023
(859)624-4110

(270)926-7779
(270)684-6144
(859)623-5500

(502)532-0099
(502)221-8030
(502)239-8431
(859)323-5956
(859)745-2152
(859)625-0600
(859)219-0211
(859)268-1201
(606)248-0050
(606)549-4811
(606)796-3029

(859)745-7890
(606)877-1877
(270)651-2183




Providers

AALAP M MAJMUDAR
AARON JON PORTER
ABRAHAM KURUVILLA
ABRAHAM KURUVILLA
ADAM V METZLER

ADAM V METZLER

AHSEN A BUTT

ALEXANDER GABROVSKI
ALEXANDRA R KLEYNENBERG
ALEXANDRA R KLEYNENBERG
ALEXANDRA R KLEYNENBERG
ALISON A OVERLEY
AMANDA G CLEMENT
AMANDA J REID

AMANDA J REID

AMANDA J REID

AMANDA J REID

AMANDA M SPILLMAN
AMANDA R ANDREYCHUK
AMANDA S HIGDON
AMBROSIA K MAKINI
AMBROSIA K MAKINI
AMBROSIA K MAKINI
AMBROSIA K MAKINI

AMY D DAVIS

‘AMY D HENSON

AMY D HENSON

AMY D HENSON

AMY M STROUSE

AMY R COX

AMY R COX

ANDREA E DOUGHTY
ANDREA L BAUMANN
ANDREA L BAUMANN
ANDREA L CLEMONS
ANDREA M HOLLIDAY
ANDREW J BENDER
ANDREW J BENDER
ANDREW W KOCH

ANGEL L VELAZQUEZ-SANTIAGO
ANGEL L VELAZQUEZ-SANTIAGO
ANGEL L VELAZQUEZ-SANTIAGO
ANGELA M HIGGS

ANN K FARRER

ANNA GRAY

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700
108 BRAVO BLVD

305 MIDDLETOWN PARK PL SUITE B

159 S ENGLISH STATION RD
560 S LOOP RD

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

184 S MAYO TRL

911 BYPASS RD

8762 US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
503 N MAIN ST

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

1 W MCDONALD PKWY SUITE 1C
1 W MCDONALD PKWY SUITE C
932 ELIZAVILLE AVE SUITE 100
1606 US HIGHWAY 27 N

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

911 BYPASS RD BLDG A

1403 ANDREA ST

1848 S US HIGHWAY 421

355 LANGDON ST

503 N MAIN ST

161 CITIZENS LN

190 N HOPKINSVILLE ST

161 CITIZENS LN

355 LANGDON ST

503 N MAIN ST

350 THOMAS MORE PKWY SUITE 190

2704 OLD ROSEBUD RD SUITE 230
503 N MAIN ST

207 TRADITIONS BLVD

1945 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE A3
2625 NASHVILLE RD SUITE 102
2005 N DIXIE AVE

560 S LOOP RD

1075 N MAIN ST

702 BARRET BLVD

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

2000 TUNNEL HILL RD

2659 REGENCY RD SUITE 110
1945 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE A3

LOUISVILLE
GLASGOW
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
LONDON
FRANKFORT
MAYSVILLE
MAYSVILLE
FLEMINGSBURG
CYNTHIANA
FLORENCE
PIKEVILLE
BOWLING GREEN
HARLAN
SOMERSET
LONDON
HAZARD
NORTONVILLE
HAZARD
SOMERSET
LONDON
CRESTVIEW HLS
LEXINGTON
LONDON
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
ELIZABETHTOWN
EDGEWOOD
MADISONVILLE
HENDERSON
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
ELIZABETHTOWN
LEXINGTON
BOWLING GREEN

(502)804-5495
(270)651-2181
(502)254-2300
(502)453-0056
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(606)430-2213
(606)430-9752
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(606)877-1877
(831)218-7081
(859)234-8852
(859)234-8852
(859)234-8852
(859)234-8852
(859)301-2663
(606)430-2206
(270)781-4909
(606)573-6928
(606)679-7461
(606)877-1877
(606)436-2020
(270)676-6063
(606)436-2020
(606)679-7461
(606)877-1877
(877)448-3627
(859)263-4631
(606)877-1877
(270)901-3412
(270)418-3324
(270)418-3325
(270)640-0146
(859)301-2663
(270)643-5787
(270)631-4100
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)304-2520
(859)278-7313
(270)418-3324



ANNA H CHACON
ANNA M BLACKBURN
ANNA M BLACKBURN
ANNA M BLACKBURN
ANNA M MARTZ
ANNA M MARTZ
ANNA M MARTZ
ANNA M MARTZ
ANNA M MARTZ
ANNA M MARTZ
ANNA M MARTZ
ANNE C PREUSS
ANNE C PREUSS
ANNE C PREUSS
ANNIKA EALY
ANNIKA EALY
ANTHONY BISOTTI
ANTHONY BISOTTI
ANTHONY BISOTTI
ANTHONY BISOTTI
ANTHONY BISOTTI
ANTHONY BISOTTI
ANTHONY JOSEPH WILLIS
APRIL M ASHBY

APRIL N FOSTER
ASHLEY N PRATER
ASHLEY N SMALLWOOD
ASHLEY R HARDY
AUSTIN B VICKREY
AUSTIN B VICKREY
AUSTIN B VICKREY
AUSTIN B VICKREY
BAILEY R FULLER
BAILEY R FULLER
BAILEY R FULLER
BARRY G GROVES
BENJAMIN J VALLEY
BERNADETTE PEAK
BETHANY DEANN RICHERSON
BETHANY DEANN RICHERSON
BETHANY T KELLEY
BETHANY T KELLEY
BETTY J KARNES
BRADLEY S DUNKIN
BRADLEY S DUNKIN
BRANDON P P GRIFFIN
BRETT C DAVIS

306 W MAIN ST

723 S LAKE DR

184 S MAYO TRL

238 CASSIDY BLVD

125S 20TH ST

312 S8TH ST

120 N 4TH ST

75 E COURT ST

110 KINGS DR

3240 IRVIN COBB DR

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR
311 LA GRANGE RD

2905 DIXIE HWY

6323 BARDSTOWN RD

7392 BURLINGTON PIKE

421 MADISON AVE

112 OSBOURNE WAY

100 DIAGNOSTIC DR SUITE A
715 SHAKER DR SUITE 120
715 SHAKER DR SUITE A

15 GRANDVIEW DR SUITE A
15 GRANDVIEW DR SUITE F
1700 OLD LEBANON RD

504 HOPKINSVILLE ST

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512
184 S MAYO TRL

230 N GREEN ST

2508 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE 104
560 S LOOP RD

8762 US HIGHWAY 42

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
2845 CHANCELLOR DR

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR
110 KINGS DR

125 S 20TH ST

480 HOPKINSVILLE ST

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE

2625 NASHVILLE RD SUITE 102
1945 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE A3
2333 ALEXANDRIA DR

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

206 KY ROUTE 979

8620 BIGGIN HILL LN

6641 DIXIE HWY

560 S LOOP RD

1000 BRECKENRIDGE ST SUITE 302A

FRANKFORT
PRESTONSBURG
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PADUCAH
MURRAY
BARLOW
BARDWELL
MAYFIELD
PADUCAH
PADUCAH
PEWEE VALLEY
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
FLORENCE
COVINGTON
GEORGETOWN
FRANKFORT
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
CAMPBELLSVILLE
GREENVILLE
FRANKFORT
PIKEVILLE
HENDERSON
BOWLING GREEN
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
CRESTVIEW HILLS
PADUCAH
MAYFIELD
PADUCAH
GREENVILLE
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
LEXINGTON
LOUISVILLE
HAROLD
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
EDGEWOOD
OWENSBORO

(831)218-7081
(606)430-2225
(606)430-2213
(606)430-2230
(270)575-3247
(270)753-2395
(270)334-3131
(270)628-3333
(270)804-7710
(270)443-9474
(270)443-9474
(812)923-9837
(502)778-9666
(502)231-1206
(859)283-1771
(513)576-5439
(502)863-9777
(502)875-9860
(859)278-8443
(859)278-8443
(502)695-1771
(502)695-1771
(270)465-3561
(270)338-6488
(831)218-7275
(606)430-2213
(270)854-3196
(270)746-6330
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)443-9474
(270)804-7710
(270)575-3247
(270)338-5777
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)418-3324
(270)418-3324
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(606)478-2144
(502)364-0902
(502)364-0902
(859)301-2663
(270)228-0210




BRITTANY RENAKER
BRITTANY RENAKER
BRITTANY RENAKER
BRITTANY RENAKER
BRITTANY READ GRANT
BRITTNEY F SANFORD
BROOKE ELIZABETH SKAGGS
CALLIE M WELLS
CAMRYN J DIEBOLD
CAMRYN J DIEBOLD
CANDICE HAMBRICK
CANDICE HAMBRICK
CANDICE HAMBRICK
CARLA J KRAMER
CARLA J KRAMER
CASSIE R COLEMAN
CATHERINE KREMER
CATHERINE KREMER
CATHERINE KREMER
CATHERINE KREMER
CATHERINE A WEBB
CHAD S CHRISTMAN
CHARLES A ROBERTS
CHARLES A ROBERTS
CHARLES A ROBERTS
CHARLES M TIRONE
CHARLES R BOWERS JR
CHARLES R BOWERS JR
CHELSEA ANN WATKINS
CHELSEA ANN WATKINS
CHELSEA ANN WATKINS
CHELSEA ANN WATKINS
CHELSEA ANN WATKINS
CHERYL A VICKERS
CHIOMA C HOLLAND
CHIRAG B PANCHAL
CHRISTIANA T BEDIAKO
CHRISTINA NANETTE KEITH
CHRISTINE M HENDRON
CHRISTINE M HENDRON
CHRISTOPHER WILLIS
CHRISTOPHER WILLIS
CHRISTOPHER WILLIS
CHRISTOPHER WILLIS
CHRISTOPHER M MILLER
CHRISTOPHER M SWIFT
CHRISTOPHER M SWIFT

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700
9850 VON ALLMEN CT SUITE 201

10200 FOREST GREEN BLVD SUITE 112

2333 ALEXANDRIA DR

2005 N DIXIE AVE

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

911 BYPASS RD BLDG A

214 MAIN ST

8726 US HWY 42

560 S LOOP RD

1255 20TH ST

110 KINGS DR

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
8762 US HIGHWAY 42

238 CASSIDY BLVD

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

8726 US HWY 42

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

8172 MAIN ST

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

2845 CHANCELLOR DR

560 S LOOP RD

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

2865 CHANCELLOR DR SUITE 205
100 DIAGNOSTIC DR SUITE A

715 SHAKER DR SUITE 120

75 E COURT ST

110 KINGS DR

3240 IRVIN COBB DR

125S 20TH ST

120 N 4TH ST

1497 NASHVILLE ST

2202 BUECHEL AVE SUITE 105
306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

306 W MAIN ST

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

10200 FOREST GREEN BLVD SUITE 112

2333 ALEXANDRIA DR

9850 VON ALLMEN CT SUITE 201
312 S 4TH ST SUITE 700

560 S LOOP RD

8620 BIGGIN HILL LN

6640 DIXIE HWY

LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
ELIZABETHTOWN
LOUISVILLE
PIKEVILLE

CADIZ

FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
PADUCAH
MAYFIELD
PADUCAH
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FLORENCE
PIKEVILLE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
CAMPBELLSBURG
LOUISVILLE
CRESTVIEW HILLS
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
CRESTVIEW HILLS
FRANKFORT
LEXINGTON
BARDWELL
MAYFIELD
PADUCAH
PADUCAH
BARLOW
RUSSELLVILLE
LOUISVILLE
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
EDGEWOOD
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE

(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(270)640-0146
(606)506-0656
(606)430-2120
(270)522-0898
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)408-1584
(270)804-7710
(270)443-9474
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(606)430-2230
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(502)532-0099
(606)506-0656
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)341-9900
(502)875-9860
(859)278-8443
(270)628-3333
(270)804-7710
(270)443-9474
(270)575-3247
(270)334-3131
(270)726-9568
(502)456-0494
(831)218-7081
(831)218-7081
(831)218-7081
(513)232-2663
(859)301-2663
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(513)221-2663
(502)364-0902
(502)364-0902




CICELY N STAMPER
CLAIRE E KNOTT
CLARENCE COOLIDGE COLEMAN JR
CONSTANCE R TAMBAKIS-ODOM
COURTNEY D JONES
COURTNEY D JONES
COURTNEY D JONES
COURTNEY D JONES
COURTNEY D JONES
COURTNEY L HAWK
CRAIG D ROUBEN

CRAIG D ROUBEN
CRYSTAL L KINCAID
CURTIS JAMES KOONS JR
DANIEL GOOD

DANIEL GOOD

DANIEL GOOD

DANIEL GOOD

DANIEL GOOD

DANIEL GOOD

DANIEL MIHAI RUSU
DARRIN R MANGIACARNE
DARRYE E JACKSON
DARRYE E JACKSON
DAVID E PALLARES
DAVID EARL SMITH JR
DAVID EARL SMITH JR
DAVID G CONATSER
DAVID PHILLIP RHOADS
DAVID PHILLIP RHOADS
DAWN D PEAK

DEBORAH E ANDERSON
DEVAN A WARD

DEVAN A WARD
DHAIRYASHEEL PANKAJ PATEL
DIANE C PERRY

DINA M HOLLAND

DINA M WHITEAKER
DONALD WAYNE BROWN
DONALD WAYNE BROWN
DONALD WAYNE BROWN
DORETHA J MYERS
DOUGLAS GERALD OWEN
DUANE LESLIE KEITEL
EDWARD B BROCKMAN
EDWARD B BROCKMAN
EDWARD B BROCKMAN

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

124 W 3RD ST

911 BYPASS RD BLDG A

306 W MAIN ST

120 N 4TH ST

3240 IRVIN COBB DR

110 KINGS DR

125S 20TH ST

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR
2005 N DIXIE AVE

6801 DIXIE HWY

210 E GRAY ST SUITE 803
225 HOSPITAL DR SUITE 120
2115 HARRODSBURG RD SUITE 102
15 GRANDVIEW DR SUITE F
112 OSBOURNE WAY

100 DIAGNOSTIC DR SUITE A
715 SHAKER DR SUITE 120
15 GRANDVIEW DR

100 DIAGNOSTIC DR

217 S3RD ST

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512
110 KINGS DR

312 S8TH ST

1700 OLD BLUEGRASS AVE SUITE 400

125 S 20TH ST

110 KINGS DR

226 HOPKINSVILLE ST

6641 DIXIE HWY

8620 BIGGIN HILL LN

2853 TOWN CENTER BLVD

305 MORTON BLVD

8620 BIGGIN HILL LN

6641 DIXIE HWY

1700 OLD LEBANON RD

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

504 HOPKINSVILLE ST

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

25 MEDPARK DR SUITE 3

25 MEDPARK SQUARE DR SUITE 3
25 MEDPARK DR SUITE 3

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR
2704 OLD ROSEBUD RD SUITE 230
517 CENTRE VIEW BLVD

1627 MIDLAND TRL

2200 E PARRISH AVE SUITE 101
31 BOBBY BLAND WAY

LOUISVILLE
HARDINSBURG
PIKEVILLE
FRANKFORT
BARLOW
PADUCAH
MAYFIELD
PADUCAH
PADUCAH
ELIZABETHTOWN
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
WINCHESTER
LEXINGTON
FRANKFORT
GEORGETOWN
FRANKFORT
LEXINGTON
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
DANVILLE
FRANKFORT
MAYFIELD
MURRAY
LOUISVILLE
PADUCAH
MAYFIELD
GREENVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
CRESTVIEW HILLS
HAZARD
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
CAMPBELLSVILLE
LOUISVILLE
GREENVILLE
FRANKFORT
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
PADUCAH
LEXINGTON
CRESTVIEW HILLS
SHELBYVILLE
OWENSBORO
LEITCHFIELD

(606)506-0656
(270)580-4050
(606)430-3500
(831)218-7081
(270)334-3131
(270)443-9474
(270)804-7710
(270)575-3247
(270)443-9474
(270)640-0146
(502)657-2701
(502)657-2701
(859)737-8528
(843)651-2624
(502)695-1771
(502)863-9777
(502)875-9860
(859)278-8443
(502)695-1771
(502)875-9860
(859)239-1000
(831)218-7081
(270)804-7710
(270)753-2395
(502)363-0751
(270)575-3247
(270)804-7710
(270)377-3077
(502)364-0902
(502)364-0902
(859)344-3250
(606)436-0514
(502)364-0902
(502)364-0902
(270)465-3561
(606)506-0656
(270)338-5777
(831)218-7081
(606)531-4100
(606)531-4100
(606)531-4100
(270)433-9474
(859)263-4631
(859)341-5030
(502)633-2988
(812)948-0616
(812)948-0616




EDWARD B BROCKMAN
EDWARD B BROCKMAN
EDWARD B BROCKMAN
EDWARD B BROCKMAN
EDWARD B BROCKMAN
ELISHA J HALL
ELIZABETH COURSON
ELLEN C BISCHOFF
ELLEN C BISCHOFF
EMILY DEAN

EMILY DEAN

EMILY DEAN

EMILY N ROLF

EMIR ASHOUR

ERICA PRICE

ERICA PRICE

ERICA PRICE

ERIKA A KETTELHUT
FAITH ROADEN

FAITH ROADEN

FAITH ROADEN
FATIMA'Y HUSSEIN
FLETCHER M SCHUBERT
GARRET L PHIPPS
GARRET L PHIPPS
GARRET L PHIPPS

GARY M ROOKER

GARY MARIE WAITCHES
GEORGE A KHOURI l1I
GEORGE L GALLENSTEIN Il
GEORGE P BAUER
GEORGE P ROONEY
GINA M SCHULER

GINA M SCHULER
GREGORY H CARLSEN
GREGORY H CARLSEN
GREGORY H CARLSEN
GREGORY R MCCULLOUGH
GREGORY R MCCULLOUGH
HAMZA H TANTOUSH
HANNAH B LEISGE
HANNAH B LEISGE
HANNAH B LEISGE
HANNAH B LEISGE
HANNAH B LEISGE
HANNAH B LEISGE
HANNAH B LEISGE

335 NEW TOWNE DR
500 BALLPARK RD

109 S WALTERS AVE
103 DIECKS DR

206 W JOHN FITCH AVE
110 KINGS DR

3221 SUMMIT SQUARE PL SUITE 200

1169 EASTERN PKWY SUITE 1135

201 BLANKENBAKER PKWY SUITE 115

560 S LOOP RD

8726 US HWY 42

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

312 S8TH ST

120 N 4TH ST

110 KINGS DR

330 THOMAS MORE PKWY SUITE 201

8726 US HWY 42

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

8762 US HIGHWAY 42

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

911 BYPASS RD SUITE A

112 S MAIN ST SUITE A

2003 OLD MAIN ST

991 MEDICAL PARK DR SUITE 207
108 BRAVO BLVD

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
2 PHYSICIANS PARK

520 TECHWOOD DR N SUITE 200
520 TECHWOOD DR N SUITE 100
6641 DIXIE HWY

8620 BIGGIN HILL LN

911 BYPASS RD BLDG A

2704 OLD ROSEBUD RD SUITE 230
1848 S US HIGHWAY 421

503 N MAIN ST

161 CITIZENS LN

355 LANGDON ST

5000 KY ROUTE 321 SUITE 0112
1502 CUMBERLAND AVE

BOWLING GREEN
HARDINSBURG
HODGENVILLE
ELIZABETHTOWN
BARDSTOWN
MAYFIELD
LEXINGTON
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
LOUISVILLE
MURRAY
BARLOW
MAYFIELD

FT MITCHELL
FLORENCE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
FRANKFORT
PIKEVILLE
SOMERSET
MAYSVILLE
MAYSVILLE
GLASGOW
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FRANKFORT
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
PIKEVILLE
LEXINGTON
HARLAN
LONDON
HAZARD
SOMERSET
PRESTONSBURG
MIDDLESBORO

(812)948-0616
(812)948-0616
(270)358-8141
(812)948-0616
(502)348-1107
(270)804-7710
(859)303-6464
(877)448-3627
(877)448-3627
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(606)506-0656
(270)753-2395
(270)334-3131
(270)804-7710
(513)377-0421
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(831)218-7291
(831)218-7081
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(831)218-7081
(606)430-3500
(606)744-1614
(606)759-7878
(606)759-4852
(270)651-2181
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(502)223-3551
(859)236-9819
(859)236-9819
(502)364-0902
(502)364-0902
(606)430-2208
(859)263-4631
(606)573-6928
(606)877-1877
(606)436-2020
(606)679-7461
(606)263-8033
(606)248-0932




HANNAH C HUFFMAN
HANNAH C HUFFMAN
HANNAH C HUFFMAN

HANNAH C JOLLY

HANNAH T BUNDUS
HANNAH T BUNDUS
HANNAH T BUNDUS

HEATHER J MORRISON
HEATHER J MORRISON

HEATHER R DOWNS
HEATHER R DOWNS
HEIDI D ESTES

HEIDI D ESTES
HENRY M MAGEE
HENRY M MAGEE
HENRY M MAGEE
HOLLY A KALLMEYER
HOLLY A KALLMEYER
HOLLY A KALLMEYER
HOLLY A MCCORD

IMAD ANTONE HADDAD

IRFAN ANSARI
IRFAN ANSARI
IRFAN ANSARI
IRFAN ANSARI
JACLYN GRACE WEST
JACLYN GRACE WEST

JACQUELINE M RAMSEY-ROSENHEIN

JACQUELYN K KIRBY
JAMES D BAKER
JAMES D BAKER
JAMES D BAKER
JAMES G HUFFMAN
JAMES G HUFFMAN
JAMES G HUFFMAN
JAMES G HUFFMAN
JAMES G HUFFMAN
JAMES K SLATON
JAMES R LINK
JAMES R LINK
JAMES S BROWN
JAMES S BROWN
JAMES T BILBO
JAMES T BILBO
JAMES T STEFANSKI
JAMES YHI LIAU
JAMIE A NANCE

503 N MAIN ST

1848 S US HIGHWAY 421

1502 CUMBERLAND AVE

1102 TRIPLETT ST SUITE 2300
560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
8762 US HIGHWAY 42

201 PROFESSIONAL PARK DR
1212 WOODHURST ST

6801 DIXIE HWY

210 E GRAY ST SUITE 803

651 US 31W BYP

2508 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE 104
355 LANGDON ST

161 CITIZENS LN

503 N MAIN ST

8762 US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE

910 KENTON STATION DR SUITE A
805 BARDSTOWN RD SUITE 12
100 DIAGNOSTIC DR SUITE A

15 GRANDVIEW DR SUITE F

715 SHAKER DR SUITE 120

112 OSBOURNE WAY

110 KINGS DR

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

480 HOPKINSVILLE ST SUITE 2
8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

2845 CHANCELLOR DR

355 LANGDON ST

503 N MAIN ST

1848 S US HIGHWAY 421

161 CITIZENS LN

1502 CUMBERLAND AVE

1497 NASHVILLE ST

8620 BIGGIN HILL LN

6641 DIXIE HWY

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR

110 KINGS DR

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
911 BYPASS RD BLDG A

2005 N DIXIE AVE

LONDON
HARLAN
MIDDLESBORO
OWENSBORO
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FLORENCE
GLASGOW
BOWLING GREEN
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
SOMERSET
HAZARD
LONDON
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
MAYSVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
LEXINGTON
GEORGETOWN
MAYFIELD
PADUCAH
LOUISVILLE
GREENVILLE
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
CRESTVIEW HILLS
SOMERSET
LONDON
HARLAN

HAZARD
MIDDLESBORO
RUSSELLVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
PADUCAH
MAYFIELD
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
PIKEVILLE
ELIZABETHTOWN

(606)877-1877
(606)573-6928
(606)248-0932
(270)926-7779
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)392-3661
(270)392-3661
(502)657-2701
(502)657-2701
(270)495-0440
(270)746-6330
(606)679-7461
(606)436-2020
(606)877-1877
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(606)759-9424
(859)481-7113
(502)875-9860
(502)695-1771
(859)278-8443
(502)863-9777
(270)804-7710
(270)443-9474
(606)506-0656
(270)338-5777
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(606)679-7461
(606)877-1877
(606)573-6928
(606)436-2020
(606)248-0932
(270)726-9568
(502)364-0902
(502)364-0902
(270)443-9474
(270)804-7710
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(606)430-2120
(270)640-0146




JANINE G LARRY

JARED A BLANK

JARED C WILBURN
JASON EDWARD DELONG
JASON EDWARD DELONG
JEANINE M EVANS
JEANINE M EVANS
JEFFREY C WERA
JEFFREY C WERA
JEFFREY C WERA

JENNA E PERRY

JENNA L FRYE

JENNA L FRYE

JENNA L FRYE

JENNA L FRYE

JENNA L THACKER

JENNA L THACKER
JENNIFER L DEHNER
JENNIFER L GAUZE
JENNIFER L GAUZE
JENNIFER L GAUZE
JENNIFER L GAUZE
JENNIFER L HENSLEY
JENNIFER L HENSLEY
JENNIFER MARIE WILLIAMS
JENNIFER MARIE WILLIAMS
JENNIFER N CAPLE
JEREMY L AMERINE
JESSICA D THOMSON
JESSICA D THOMSON
JESSICA D THOMSON
JESSICA D THOMSON
JESSICA D THOMSON
JESSICA S WALTER

JILL B GOODWIN

JOHN B JACQUEMIN
JOHN E BROADBENT
JOHN W BLACKBURN
JOHN W BRAZZELL

JOHN W BRAZZELL

JOHN W GILTNER

JON R JARVIS

JONATHAN B SLAUGHTER
JONATHAN B SLAUGHTER
JONATHAN MICHAEL SNIPES
JONATHAN R FROHNING
JONATHAN R FROHNING

306 W MAIN ST

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 300
404 SHOPPERS DR

235 BOGGS LN SUITE 7

214 MAIN ST

254 MAIN ST

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

1075 N MAIN ST

3900 KRESGE WAY SUITE 43

230 FOUNTAIN CT SUITE 375

225 ABRAHAM FLEXNER WAY SUITE
700

4642 CHAMBERLAIN LN

1075 N MAIN ST

702 BARRET BLVD

350 THOMAS MORE PKWY SUITE 190
1606 US HIGHWAY 27 N

1 W MCDONALD PKWY SUITE 1C
932 ELIZAVILLE AVE SUITE 100

1 W MCDONALD PKWY SUITE C
2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE

560 S LOOP RD

110 KINGS DR

312 S8TH ST

205 LOCUST CREEK BLVD

692 TETON TRL

503 N MAIN ST

1502 CUMBERLAND AVE

355 LANGDON ST

161 CITIZENS LN

1848 S US HIGHWAY 421

5000 KY ROUTE 321 SUITE 0112
560 S LOOP RD

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

214 MAIN ST

1451 HARRODSBURG RD SUITE 102
110 KINGS DR

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR

2720 OLD ROSEBUD RD SUITE 110
2005 N DIXIE AVE

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

702 BARRET BLVD

1075 N MAIN ST

FRANKFORT
FLORENCE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
WINCHESTER
RICHMOND

CADIZ

CADIZ

HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
MADISONVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
LOUISVILLE

LOUISVILLE
MADISONVILLE
HENDERSON
CRESTVIEW HLS
CYNTHIANA
MAYSVILLE
FLEMINGSBURG
MAYSVILLE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
MAYFIELD
MURRAY
LOUISVILLE
FRANKFORT
LONDON
MIDDLESBORO
SOMERSET
HAZARD
HARLAN
PRESTONSBURG
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
CADIZ
LEXINGTON
MAYFIELD
PADUCAH
LEXINGTON
ELIZABETHTOWN
FLORENCE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FRANKFORT
HENDERSON
MADISONVILLE

(831)218-7081
(859)301-2663
(859)817-4743
(859)737-5333
(859)325-9959
(270)522-0898
(270)522-3215
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)643-5787
(502)562-0333
(859)264-9606
(502)561-4268

(502)561-4263
(270)643-5787
(270)631-4100
(877)448-3627
(859)234-8852
(859)234-8852
(859)234-8852
(859)234-8852
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)804-7710
(270)753-2395
(502)916-3130
(502)875-1127
(606)877-1877
(606)248-0932
(606)679-7461
(606)436-2020
(606)877-1877
(606)263-8030
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)522-0898
(843)651-2624
(270)804-7710
(270)443-9474
(859)373-0300
(270)640-0146
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(831)218-7081
(270)631-4100
(270)643-5787




JONATHAN T SIZEMORE
JONATHON M SPANYER
JONATHON M SPANYER
JONATHON M SPANYER
JORDAN MAXWELL
JORDAN MAXWELL
JORDAN MAXWELL
JORDAN LEE KOCHER
JORDAN T BARKER
JORDAN T BARKER
JORDAN T BARKER
JOSEPH J CREELY IlI
JOSEPH J CREELY IlI
JOSEPH R PETTYJOHN
JOSEPH R PETTYJOHN
JOSEPH T JENKINS
JOSEPH Z DEDDEN
JOSEPH Z DEDDEN
JOSHUA R COGER
JOSHUA R COGER
JOSHUA R COGER
JOY DELISLE

JOY DELISLE

JOY DELISLE

JOY DELISLE

JOY DELISLE

JULIA E PAYNE

JULIA E PAYNE

JULIA E PAYNE

JULIA E PAYNE

JULIA E PAYNE

JULIE D PISCITELLO
JULIE D PISCITELLO
JULIE D PISCITELLO
JULIE D PISCITELLO
JUSTIN M KIESEL
JUSTIN M KIESEL
JUSTIN W WEST
JUSTIN W WEST
JUSTIN W WEST
JUSTIN W WEST
JUSTIN W WEST
JUSTIN W WEST
KAMRAN AKHTAR
KAREN D WELLS
KAREN K WICKER
KARLY B STOM

1908 N MAIN ST SUITE 220
2845 CHANCELLOR DR

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42
2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE

560 S LOOP RD

8762 US HIGHWAY 42

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
332 INDUSTRIAL DR

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
8762 US HIGHWAY 42

115 HUSTON DR SUITE 1

7926 PRESTON HWY SUITE 208
702 BARRET BLVD

1075 N MAIN ST

2054 E PARRISH AVE SUITE A
560 S LOOP RD

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42
9800 ANGIES WAY SUITE 110
8620 BIGGIN HILL LN

6641 DIXIE HWY

210 E GRAY ST SUITE 108

1500 LEESTOWN RD SUITE 110
3500 VILLA PT SUITE 110

944 SEARCY WAY

6801 DIXIE HWY

201 BLANKENBAKER PKWY SUITE 115

1781 SHARKEY WAY SUITE 120

350 THOMAS MORE PKWY SUITE 190

1169 EASTERN PKWY SUITE 1135
3500 VILLA PT SUITE 107

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

8726 US HIGHWAY 42

1075 N MAIN ST

702 BARRET BLVD

1502 CUMBERLAND AVE

5000 KY ROUTE 321 SUITE 0112
1848 S US HIGHWAY 421

503 N MAIN ST

2704 OLD ROSEBUD RD SUITE 230
355 LANGDON ST

1313 SAINT ANTHONY PL

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
1 SAINT JOSEPH DR

1255 20TH ST

HAZARD
CRESTVIEW HILLS
FLORENCE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
OWENSBORO
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FLORENCE
SHEPHERDSVILLE
LOUISVILLE
HENDERSON
MADISONVILLE
OWENSBORO
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
OWENSBORO
BOWLING GREEN
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
CRESTVIEW HLS
LOUISVILLE
OWENSBORO
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
MADISONVILLE
HENDERSON
MIDDLESBORO
PRESTONSBURG
HARLAN

LONDON
LEXINGTON
SOMERSET
LOUISVILLE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
LEXINGTON
PADUCAH

(606)439-5055
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(618)445-3669
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(502)425-5556
(502)425-5556
(270)631-4100
(270)643-5787
(855)830-8346
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(502)364-0902
(502)364-0902
(502)364-0902
(502)238-9462
(502)657-2701
(270)228-2368
(270)467-7180
(502)657-2701
(877)448-3627
(877)448-3627
(877)448-3627
(877)448-3627
(877)448-3627
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)643-5787
(270)631-4100
(606)248-0932
(606)263-8033
(606)877-1877
(606)877-1877
(859)263-4631
(606)679-7461
(502)627-1112
(513)221-2663
(859)313-1515
(270)575-3247




KARLY B STOM

KATAN Y PATEL
KATHERINE R ABTAHI
KATHRYN E SCHWEGMANN
KATRINA MUENCH
KATRINA MUENCH
KAYLA J KUZMA

KAYLA J KUZMA

KEDRA L FITZPATRICK
KEITH CALDWELL
KELLEY MOORE HAWKINS
KELLEY MOORE HAWKINS
KELLI RENEE WHITE
KELLY R HEISLER

KELSEY R TRAST
KENDRA SMITH
KENDRA H HUGHES
KENDRA H HUGHES
KENDRA J WEISBROD
KENNETH R WEAVER
KENNETH R WEAVER
KEVIN CHARLES WRIGHT
KEVIN H LYNCH

KEVIN W DAVIS

KHALIL A HARBIE

KHALIL A HARBIE

KHALIL A HARBIE
KHANH QUOC NGUYEN
KHANH QUOC NGUYEN
KIMBERLY A PENDLEY
KRISTAL L WILSON

KRISTAL L WILSON

KRISTAL L WILSON
KRISTIN A LEE

KRISTIN A LEE

KRISTIN A LEE
KRISTINA HOLTZAPFEL
KRISTINA HOLTZAPFEL
KRISTINA HOLTZAPFEL
KRISTY F STATZER
KUNNECKE E KUNNECKE
LACIE M PARHAM
LACIE M PARHAM
LACIE M PARHAM
LACIE M PARHAM
LACIE M PARHAM

3240 IRVIN COBB DR

306 W MAIN ST

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512
560 S LOOP RD

238 CASSIDY BLVD

723 S LAKE DR

201 PROFESSIONAL PARK DR
1212 WOODHURST ST

1169 EASTERN PKWY

1475 NASHVILLE RD

1030 MONARCH ST SUITE 100
166 PASADENA DR SUITE 150
312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 300
911 BYPASS RD BLDG A

2005 N DIXIE AVE

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE

715 SHAKER DR SUITE 110
100 DIAGNOSTIC DR SUITE A
911 BYPASS RD SUITE A

2505 LARKIN RD SUITE 202
1623 NASHVILLE ST SUITE 202
715 SHAKER DR SUITE 120
100 DIAGNOSTIC DR SUITE A
15 GRANDVIEW DR

2054 E PARRISH AVE SUITE A
2054 E PARRISH AVE SUITE A
480 HOPKINSVILLE ST

10302 BROOKRIDGE VILLAGE BLVD
SUITE 103-104

10302 BROOKRIDGE VILLAGE BLVD
SUITE 103104

4645 VILLAGE SQUARE DR SUITE C
2508 SCOTTSVILLE RD

651 US 31W BYP

2508 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE 104
2845 CHANCELLOR DR

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

2005 N DIXIE AVE

214 MAIN ST

120 N 4TH ST

75 E COURT ST

3240 IRVIN COBB DR

125 S 20TH ST

312 S8TH ST

PADUCAH
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
EDGEWOOD
PIKEVILLE
PRESTONSBURG
GLASGOW
BOWLING GREEN
LOUISVILLE
FRANKLIN
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LOUISVILLE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
PIKEVILLE
ELIZABETHTOWN
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
LEXINGTON
FRANKFORT
PIKEVILLE
LEXINGTON
RUSSELLVILLE
LEXINGTON
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
OWENSBORO
OWENSBORO
GREENVILLE
LOUISVILLE

LOUISVILLE

PADUCAH
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
CRESTVIEW HILLS
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
ELIZABETHTOWN
CADIZ

BARLOW
BARDWELL
PADUCAH
PADUCAH
MURRAY

(270)443-9474
(831)218-7081
(831)218-7081
(859)301-2663
(606)430-2230
(606)430-2225
(270)392-3661
(270)392-3661
(833)452-0220
(270)813-1111
(216)468-5000
(859)276-1452
(606)506-0656
(859)817-4743
(606)430-2209
(270)640-0146
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)313-5000
(502)875-9860
(606)430-3500
(859)266-1999
(270)725-4843
(859)278-8443
(502)875-9860
(502)695-1771
(855)830-8346
(855)830-8346
(270)338-5777
(502)576-5300

(502)576-5300

(502)576-5300
(270)746-6330
(270)495-0440
(270)746-6330
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)640-0146
(270)522-0898
(270)334-3131
(270)628-3333
(270)443-9474
(270)575-3247
(270)753-2395




LACIE M PARHAM
LACIE M PARHAM
LACY B WARE

LACY B WARE
LANDON TAYLOR
LANE SALAZAR
LARRY C BRATCHER
LARRY C BRATCHER
LASHANDA | JEFFERSON
LATANYA F DOOLEY
LAUREN F PETASNE
LEE B SPARKS
LESLEY J ALLEN

LILA L CRAIG

LILA L CRAIG
LILLIAN E GIERHART
LILLIAN E GIERHART
LINDA D KEITH
LINDA D KEITH
LINDA D KEITH
LINDA D KEITH
LINDA D KEITH
LINDSAY D FULCHER
LISA OSTERBROCK
LISA D GREEN

LISA K NEWMAN
LISA M STROUD
LISA M STROUD
LORI A MCDONALD
LORI E WEIS

LORI LYLES MURDOCK
LYDIA P SARTAIN
MAGDY K ISSA
MAIVYS H LONGA
MAIVYS H LONGA
MALLORY L BAKER
MALLORY L BAKER
MANSOOR AHMED
MANSOOR AHMED
MANSOOR AHMED
MARIA KEAVENEY
MARIA E BEANE
MARIA J REITZES
MARIA L KIRKPATRICK
MARIA L KIRKPATRICK
MARK A KROLL
MARK A KROLL

110 KINGS DR

211 S 8TH ST

210 E GRAY ST SUITE 803

6801 DIXIE HWY

100 EASTSIDE DR

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512
2508 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE 104
651 US 31W BYP

214 MAIN ST

10220 DIXIE BEELINE HWY
306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

480 HOPKINSVILLE ST

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42
723 S LAKE DR

238 CASSIDY BLVD

254 MAIN ST

214 MAIN ST

944 SEARCY WAY

1500 LEESTOWN RD SUITE 110
6801 DIXIE HWY

3500 VILLA PT SUITE 110

210 E GRAY ST SUITE 803

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR
2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE

1169 EASTERN PKWY SUITE 1135
226 HOPKINSVILLE ST

2845 CHANCELLOR DR

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
480 HOPKINSVILLE ST

2202 BUECHEL AVE SUITE 105
312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR
911 BYPASS RD BLDG A

15 GRANDVIEW DR

100 DIAGNOSTIC DR SUITE A
702 BARRET BLVD

1075 N MAIN ST

504 TENIKAT ST

2130 LEXINGTON RD SUITE B
2130 LEXINGTON RD SUITE A
207 TRADITIONS BLVD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

138 E REYNOLDS RD SUITE 101
408 MAIN ST

1403 ANDREA ST

108 BRAVO BLVD

MAYFIELD
MAYFIELD
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
GEORGETOWN
FRANKFORT
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
CADIZ

GUTHRIE
FRANKFORT
GREENVILLE
FLORENCE
PRESTONSBURG
PIKEVILLE

CADIZ

CADIZ

BOWLING GREEN
LEXINGTON
LOUISVILLE
OWENSBORO
LOUISVILLE
PADUCAH
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
LOUISVILLE
GREENVILLE
CRESTVIEW HILLS
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
GREENVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
PADUCAH
PIKEVILLE
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
HENDERSON
MADISONVILLE
DANVILLE
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
BOWLING GREEN
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
LEXINGTON
WEST LIBERTY
BOWLING GREEN
GLASGOW

(270)804-7710
(270)804-7710
(502)657-2701
(502)657-2701
(502)868-0097
(831)218-7081
(270)746-6330
(270)495-0440
(270)522-0898
(270)220-0340
(831)218-7081
(270)338-5777
(859)301-2663
(606)430-2225
(606)430-2230
(270)522-3215
(270)522-0898
(270)467-7180
(502)657-2701
(502)657-2701
(270)228-2368
(502)238-9462
(270)443-9474
(859)301-2663
(877)448-3627
(270)377-3077
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)338-5777
(502)456-0494
(606)506-0656
(270)443-9474
(606)430-2206
(502)695-1771
(502)875-9860
(270)631-4100
(270)643-5787
(859)623-5500
(859)623-5500
(859)623-5500
(270)901-3412
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)273-2020
(606)743-4111
(270)781-4909
(270)651-2181




MARK D HUFFMAN

MARK D HUFFMAN

MARK D HUFFMAN

MARK D HUFFMAN

MARK D HUFFMAN

MARK D HUFFMAN

MARK E HINES

MARK R JONES

MARK R JONES

MARK R JONES

MARK R JONES

MARK R JONES

MARK TODD HARRIS
MARSHALL THOMAS WISE
MARSHALL THOMAS WISE
MARSHALL THOMAS WISE
MARSHALL THOMAS WISE
MARY C DWYER

MARY J EMMERICH
MARY J EMMERICH

MARY S BURKEEN

MARY S BURKEEN

MARY S BURKEEN

MARY S JOLLY NAGHTIN
MATHEW T PHILLIPS
MATHEW T PHILLIPS
MATTHEW GIESE
MATTHEW STEVENS
MATTHEW J CONNOLLY
MATTHEW J CONNOLLY
MATTHEW J CONNOLLY
MATTHEW K SHOTWELL
MATTHEW S GRUNKEMEYER
MATTHEW S GRUNKEMEYER
MATTHEW T DESJARDINS
MATTHEW T DESJARDINS
MATTHEW T DESJARDINS
MCKAYLA A BASHAM
MCKAYLA A BASHAM
MCKAYLA A BASHAM
MEG S LITER

MEG S LITER

MEG S LITER

MEGAN A CRAMER
MEGAN A CRAMER
MEHRZAD ZARGHOUNI
MELANIE J BARBER

303 LANGDON ST

355 LANGDON ST

117 LINCOLN TRL

1502 CUMBERLAND AVE

503 N MAIN ST

161 CITIZENS LN

8172 MAIN ST

4500 CHURCHMAN AVE SUITE 100
520 TECHWOOD DR N SUITE 200
1460 BLUEGRASS AVE

4500 CHURCHMAN AVE

2 PHYSICIANS PARK

2202 BUECHEL AVE SUITE 105
7370 TURFWAY RD SUITE 290
932 ELIZAVILLE AVE SUITE 100

1 W MCDONALD PKWY SUITE 1C
1606 US HIGHWAY 27 N

226 HOPKINSVILLE ST

1075 N MAIN ST

702 BARRET BLVD

110 KINGS DR

1206 PARIS RD

125S 20TH ST

214 MAIN ST

8620 BIGGIN HILL LN

6641 DIXIE HWY

560 S LOOP RD

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

911 BYPASS RD BLDG A

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE STE 100
8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

2508 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE 104
651 US 31W BYP SUITE 106
2005 N DIXIE AVE

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

8762 US HIGHWAY 42

6801 DIXIE HWY

210 E GRAY ST SUITE 803

1700 OLD LEBANON RD

110 KINGS DR

SOMERSET
SOMERSET
STANFORD
MIDDLESBORO
LONDON
HAZARD
CAMPBELLSBURG
LOUISVILLE
DANVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
FRANKFORT
LOUISVILLE
FLORENCE
FLEMINGSBURG
MAYSVILLE
CYNTHIANA
GREENVILLE
MADISONVILLE
HENDERSON
MAYFIELD
MAYFIELD
PADUCAH

CADIZ
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
EDGEWOOD
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
PIKEVILLE
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
NEWPORT
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
ELIZABETHTOWN
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
CAMPBELLSVILLE
MAYFIELD

(606)679-7461
(606)679-7461
(606)365-2195
(606)248-0932
(606)877-1877
(606)436-2020
(502)532-0099
(502)363-3100
(859)236-9819
(502)361-8496
(502)363-3100
(502)223-3551
(502)456-0494
(859)234-8852
(859)234-8852
(859)234-8852
(859)234-8852
(270)377-3077
(270)643-5787
(270)631-4100
(270)804-7710
(270)804-7710
(270)575-3247
(270)522-0898
(502)364-0902
(502)364-0902
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(606)430-2201
(859)301-2663
(859)301-0711
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)746-6330
(270)495-0440
(270)640-0146
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(502)657-2701
(502)657-2701
(270)465-3561
(270)804-7710




MELISSA ATOLBERT
MELISSA A TOLBERT
MELISSA A TOLBERT
MELISSA A TOLBERT
MELISSA ATOLBERT

MIA A SCOTT

MIA' S TAYLOR

MIA S TAYLOR

MIA S TAYLOR

MICHAEL ALBERT MCCLAIN

MICHAEL B SANDERS
MICHAEL D MOORE
MICHAEL GEORGE MWASUMBI
MICHAEL S TANNER
MICHAEL SAMIR WASEF
MICHAEL T DEE

MICHELLE E MASON-WOODARD
MICHELLE N MANEEVESE
MITCHELL STOTLAND
MOHAMAD H IMAM
MOHAMMAD A HAIDER
MOHAMMAD A HAIDER
NANCY E FLOYD

NANCY E JOLLY

NANCY L BEVINS

NAOMI J EISENBACK
NICHCOLE D RAU
NICHOLAS J REIST
NICHOLAS M MAI
NICHOLAS M MAI
NICHOLAS T GATES
NICOLETTE WHITFEILD
NINA N JANKOSKI

NOAH JAMES BRUECKNER
NOAH JAMES BRUECKNER
OLATUNIJI SARAFADEEN OLAQOYE
OLIVER E OLSON
OSAWARU J OMORUYI
OSAWARU J OMORUYI
PAMELA E SLOAN
PAMELA E SLOAN
PAMELA E SLOAN
PAMELA E SLOAN
PAMELA E SLOAN
PAMELA E SLOAN
PAMELA E SLOAN
PAMELA E SLOAN

1075 N MAIN ST

303 E 14TH ST

702 BARRET BLVD

1945 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE A3
2625 NASHVILLE RD SUITE 102
312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

161 CITIZENS LN

355 LANGDON ST

1848 S US HIGHWAY 421

1230 S HURSTBOURNE PKWY SUITE
120

17721 KY ROUTE 122

1031 HIGHWAY 11 N

1169 EASTERN PKWY SUITE 400
2720 OLD ROSEBUD RD SUITE 110
306 W MAIN ST

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

1700 OLD LEBANON RD

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

2410 RING RD SUITE 400

2932 BRECKENRIDGE LN SUITE 5
504 HOPKINSVILLE ST

214 MAIN ST

206 KY ROUTE 979

2202 BUECHEL AVE SUITE 105
312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

560 S LOOP RD

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
2000 TUNNEL HILL RD

2202 BUECHEL AVE SUITE 105
2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

2202 BUECHEL AVE SUITE 105
2202 BUECHEL AVE SUITE 105
2202 BUECHEL AVE SUITE 105
120 N 4TH ST

125S 20TH ST

312 S8TH ST

3360 WAYNE SULLIVAN DR

1206 PARIS RD SUITE B

1372 US HIGHWAY 60 E

850 CUTOFF RD

75 E COURT ST

MADISONVILLE
OWENSBORO
HENDERSON
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
LOUISVILLE
HAZARD
SOMERSET
HARLAN
LOUISVILLE

HI HAT
BEATTYVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
FRANKFORT
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
LOUISVILLE
CAMPBELLSVILLE
FRANKFORT
FRANKFORT
ELIZABETHTOWN
LOUISVILLE
GREENVILLE
CADIZ

HAROLD
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
ELIZABETHTOWN
LOUISVILLE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
FRANKFORT
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
BARLOW
PADUCAH
MURRAY
PADUCAH
MAYFIELD
BURNA
SMITHLAND
BARDWELL

(270)643-5787
(270)926-7779
(270)631-4100
(270)418-3324
(270)418-3325
(606)506-0656
(606)436-2020
(606)679-7461
(606)573-6928
(843)651-2624

(606)949-1006
(606)595-8454
(502)276-5554
(859)373-0300
(831)218-7081
(859)301-2663
(606)506-0656
(270)465-3561
(831)218-7081
(831)218-7081
(270)982-3938
(502)883-1015
(270)338-6488
(270)522-0898
(606)478-2144
(502)456-0494
(606)506-0656
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)304-2520
(502)456-0494
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(831)218-7081
(502)456-0494
(502)456-0494
(502)456-0494
(270)334-3131
(270)575-3247
(270)753-2395
(270)443-9474
(270)804-7710
(270)988-4000
(270)928-3500
(270)628-3333




PARKER J MITCHELL
PETER C TSANG

PHILIP G KIES

PHILIP STARK KOERPER JR

RACHEL B LANGLEY
RANDA N BRUMFIELD
RANDALL C LAMBIRTH
RANJHAN K GOPANG
RAYMOND M GREIWE
RAYMOND M GREIWE
REBECCA BRUNER
REBECCA BRUNER
REBECCA BRUNER
REBECCA BRUNER
REBECCA E POPHAM
REBECCA H LANHAM
REBEKAH A HUFFMAN
REBEKAH A HUFFMAN
REBEKAH A HUFFMAN
REBEKAH A HUFFMAN
REBEKAH A HUFFMAN
REBEKAH A HUFFMAN
REBEKAH A HUFFMAN
REGINA L SPENCER
RENEE N RODGERS
RHONDA L BARRINEAU
RICHARD M HOBLITZELL
RICHARD M HOBLITZELL
ROBERT A NELTNER
ROBERT SCOTT JOLSON
ROBERT SCOTT JOLSON
ROBERT SCOTT JOLSON
ROBYN F CHATMAN
ROBYN F CHATMAN
ROBYN F CHATMAN
ROBYN F CHATMAN
ROBYN F CHATMAN
RYAN P FINNAN

SAI P GUTTI

SALLY S COMBEST
SALLY S COMBEST
SALLY S COMBEST
SALLY S COMBEST
SALLY S COMBEST
SAMANTHA CLAYBERN
SAMANTHA CLAYBERN
SAMANTHA J MCCRACKEN

418 W 3RD ST
211 W OAK ST
7510 US HIGHWAY 42

1230 S HURSTBOURNE PKWY UNIT
120

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700
504 HOPKINSVILLE ST

3221 SUMMIT SQUARE PL SUITE 200

309 11TH ST
560 S LOOP RD
8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

10200 FOREST GREEN BLVD SUITE 112

9850 VON ALLMEN CT SUITE 201
312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

2333 ALEXANDRIA DR

560 S LOOP RD

3221 SUMMIT SQUARE PL SUITE 200

2704 OLD ROSEBUD RD SUITE 230
1502 CUMBERLAND AVE

355 LANGDON ST

161 CITIZENS LN

1848 S US HIGHWAY 421

503 N MAIN ST

5000 KY ROUTE 321 SUITE 0112
3336 MATHERN TRL

560 S LOOP RD

1497 NASHVILLE ST

560 S LOOP RD

238 BARNES RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
8726 US HWY 42

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
1500 LEESTOWN RD SUITE 110
210 E GRAY ST SUITE 803

6801 DIXIE HWY

3500 VILLA PT SUITE 110

944 SEARCY WAY

560 S LOOP RD

515 N BYPASS RD

3500 VILLA PT SUITE 110

6801 DIXIE HWY

210 E GRAY ST SUITE 803

1500 LEESTOWN RD SUITE 110
944 SEARCY WAY

10501 FISCHER PARK DR

9537 US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

OWENSBORO
LOUISVILLE
FLORENCE
LOUISVILLE

LOUISVILLE
GREENVILLE
LEXINGTON
CARROLLTON
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
EDGEWOOD
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
MIDDLESBORO
SOMERSET
HAZARD
HARLAN
LONDON
PRESTONSBURG
LEXINGTON
EDGEWOOD
RUSSELLVILLE
EDGEWOOD
WILLIAMSTOWN
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
LEXINGTON
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
OWENSBORO
BOWLING GREEN
EDGEWOOD
PIKEVILLE
OWENSBORO
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
BOWLING GREEN
LOUISVILLE
PROSPECT
EDGEWOOD

(270)926-8145
(847)504-5000
(859)525-6215
(502)888-4150

(606)506-0656
(270)338-6488
(859)303-6464
(502)732-3263
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(859)301-2663
(859)303-6464
(859)263-4631
(606)248-0932
(606)679-7461
(606)436-2020
(606)573-6928
(606)877-1877
(606)263-8033
(832)756-2749
(513)221-2663
(270)726-9568
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)817-4743
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(502)657-2701
(502)238-9462
(502)657-2701
(270)228-2368
(270)467-7180
(859)301-2663
(606)437-4100
(270)228-2368
(502)657-2701
(502)238-9462
(502)657-2701
(270)467-7180
(502)713-1332
(502)713-1332
(859)301-2663




SAMANTHA R POLSTON
SAMANTHA R POLSTON

SAMUEL CAINE C SPARKMAN

SAMUEL J DEDDEN
SAMUEL J DEDDEN
SARA A KLAR

SARA BETH PENCE
SARAH M HALL

SARAH M HALL
SATYABRATA CHATTERJEE
SEAN MOLLOY

SEAN MOLLOY

SEAN MOLLOY

SHANE KIBBE
SHANKAR NARAYANAN
SHANKAR NARAYANAN
SHAUNAH S RITTER
SHAWN LAMAR PRICE
SHAWN LAMAR PRICE
SHEILA R POUND
SHELLEY ESTES
SHERRY A SMITH
SHILPAN MANHAR PATEL
SIERRA SYNNESTVEDT
SIERRA SYNNESTVEDT
SIERRA SYNNESTVEDT
SIERRA SYNNESTVEDT
SMITA RANJAN

STACI A HILDEBRANDT
STACI L AMES

STACI L AMES

STACI L AMES

STAG SHADDUCK
STARR PADRON
STEPHANIE L LEACH
STEPHEN L GOLDSTEIN
STEVEN R ZELLER
SUNEER CHANDER
SURINDER KAUR RAI
SUSAN L SCUFFLE
SUZANNE E DORMA
SYDNEY C WORD
TABITHA M HORN
TAYLOR KATELYN PARKER
TAYLOR KATELYN PARKER
TAYLOR M DURBIN
TAYLOR M DURBIN

651 US 31W BYP

2508 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE 104
1908 N MAIN ST SUITE 220

560 S LOOP RD

2845 CHANCELLOR DR

8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

100 HARDIN LN SUITE 35

6801 DIXIE HWY

210 E GRAY ST SUITE 803

1210 W 5TH ST SUITE 102

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

8726 US HWY 42

935 CHAMBERS BLVD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
560 S LOOP RD

9800 SHELBYVILLE RD SUITE 220
6641 DIXIE HWY

8620 BIGGIN HILL LN

1202 SKYLINE DR

1781 SHARKEY WAY SUITE 120
1497 NASHVILLE ST

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

9850 VON ALLMEN CT SUITE 201

10200 FOREST GREEN BLVD SUITE 112

2333 ALEXANDRIA DR

2202 BUECHEL AVE SUITE 105
702 BARRET BLVD SUITE B

560 S LOOP RD

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
8726 US HWY 42

560 S LOOP RD

16605 CHESTNUT GLEN PL

8762 US HIGHWAY 42

560 S LOOP RD

1497 NASHVILLE ST

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

911 BYPASS RD BLDG A

3010 EASTPOINT PKWY

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 300
1497 NASHVILLE ST

3604 WATHENS XING

1945 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE A3
2625 NASHVILLE RD SUITE 102
2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
8726 US HWY 42

BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
HAZARD
EDGEWOOD
CRESTVIEW HILLS
FLORENCE
SOMERSET
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LONDON
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
FLORENCE
BARDSTOWN
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
EDGEWOOD
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
HOPKINSVILLE
LEXINGTON
RUSSELLVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
LOUISVILLE
HENDERSON
EDGEWOOD
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
LOUISVILLE
FLORENCE
EDGEWOOD
RUSSELLVILLE
LOUISVILLE
PIKEVILLE
LOUISVILLE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
RUSSELLVILLE
OWENSBORO
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
FLORENCE

(270)495-0440
(270)746-6330
(606)439-5055
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(606)331-5328
(502)657-2701
(502)657-2701
(606)864-4040
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(856)301-2663
(502)834-5676
(513)232-2663
(859)301-2663
(800)999-1249
(502)364-0902
(502)364-0902
(270)881-1005
(877)448-3627
(270)726-9568
(502)804-5495
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(888)684-2779
(502)456-0494
(270)663-4100
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(502)709-0430
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)726-9568
(606)506-0656
(606)430-3500
(800)920-6748
(859)817-4743
(270)726-9568
(270)684-6144
(270)418-3324
(270)418-3325
(859)301-2663
(589)301-2663




TERESA L RHEW

TERESA VETA MAYER
THOMAS D CERVONI
THOMAS G ABELL III
THOMAS M DUE
TIFFANY COFFMAN
TIFFANY NEWHOUSE
TIFFANY NEWHOUSE
TIMOTHY MICHAEL BURNS
TIMOTHY MICHAEL BURNS
TINA BRYANT

TINAT YUAN

TRACEY L BARKER
TREVOR PEDEN

TREVOR PEDEN

TREVOR PEDEN

TREVOR PEDEN

TRICIA R VENDITTI

TYLER D FRUTH
VALENTYNA OLEKSYUK
VERONICA L CAUDILL-ENGLE
VICKY L RAISOR
VICTORIA L MAXIE
VICTORIA L MAXIE
VICTORIA L MAXIE

VIJAY M RAGHAVAN
WASIM MANSOUR
WAYNE B COLIN
WENDY A MULLINS
WILLIAM MCCLELLAN
WILLIAM MCCLELLAN
WILLIAM A PRICE
WILLIAM CRAIG DENHAM
WILLIAM T PERKS IV
ZACHARY PAPPAS
ZAKIYA O ANTOINE

75 E COURT ST

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

789 EASTERN BYP SUITE 5

2720 OLD ROSEBUD RD SUITE 110
560 S LOOP RD

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

110 KINGS DR

125 S 20TH ST

560 S LOOP RD

700 DOLWICK DR

2130 LEXINGTON RD

10501 FISCHER PARK DR

1497 NASHVILLE ST

355 LANGDON ST

161 CITIZENS LN

1848 S US HIGHWAY 421

503 N MAIN ST

1075 N MAIN ST

2720 OLD ROSEBUD RD SUITE 110
312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

305 MORTON BLVD

2202 BUECHEL AVE SUITE 105
2508 SCOTTSVILLE RD SUITE 104
651 US 31W BYP

2005 N DIXIE AVE

1460 BLUEGRASS AVE

306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512

911 BYPASS RD BLDG A

4010 DUPONT CIR SUITE 310
8726 OLD US HIGHWAY 42

2626 ALEXANDRIA PIKE SUITE 100
1403 ANDREA ST

525 TUCKER DR

2107 WEBER AVE

1103 SEATON AVE SUITE 1

312 S4TH ST SUITE 700

BARDWELL
FRANKFORT
RICHMOND
LEXINGTON
EDGEWOOD
FRANKFORT
MAYFIELD
PADUCAH
EDGEWOOD
ERLANGER
RICHMOND
LOUISVILLE
RUSSELLVILLE
SOMERSET
HAZARD

HARLAN
LONDON
MADISONVILLE
LEXINGTON
LOUISVILLE
HAZARD
LOUISVILLE
BOWLING GREEN
BOWLING GREEN
ELIZABETHTOWN
LOUISVILLE
FRANKFORT
PIKEVILLE
LOUISVILLE
FLORENCE
HIGHLAND HEIGHTS
BOWLING GREEN
MAYSVILLE
LOUISVILLE
GREENUP
LOUISVILLE

(270)628-3333
(831)218-7081
(859)624-4110
(859)373-0300
(859)301-2663
(831)218-7081
(270)804-7710
(270)575-3247
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(859)623-5500
(502)713-1332
(270)726-9568
(606)679-7461
(606)436-2020
(606)573-6928
(606)877-1877
(270)643-5787
(859)373-0300
(606)506-0656
(606)436-0514
(502)456-0494
(270)746-6330
(270)495-0440
(270)640-0146
(502)361-8496
(831)218-7275
(606)430-2209
(502)771-5432
(859)301-2663
(859)301-2663
(270)781-4909
(606)759-0002
(502)454-4441
(606)618-9388
(606)506-0656




